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 (714) 899-2040
info@americantiger.org
 15849 Westminster Blvd, Westminster, CA 92683
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 Try a Free Class 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
       Click here to try a free class!
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  American Tiger 

 
 Martial Arts
 


 
   CONTACT
 

 (714) 677-2613
info@americantiger.org
5849 Westminster Blvd, 
 

Westminster, CA 92683


 
      
 
   
 

 

 

 

 
   HOURS
 

  
 	Mon, Wed
	 5:00 pm 
- 7:00 pm 



 
  	Tue, Thu
	  2:00 pm 
- 3:00 pm 
 
  5:00 pm 
- 7:00 pm 
 



 
  	Friday
	Appointment Only


 
  	Saturday
	 11:00 am 
- 12:00 pm 



 
  	Sunday
	Closed
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 All Rights Reserved | American Tiger Martial Arts
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